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PLACE REALITY RANCH RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Shelby Kirton Corona Special 15.971 1D $294

2 Erin Lindstrom TS Reminic Black Chex 15.998 1D $220

3 Taylor Mcintyre MisPeptos Gold Chex 16.002 1D $147

4 Katie Carroll Fast N Easy Memories 16.016 1D $73

5 Taylor Zbytek Hanks Flyin Hope 16.043 1D

6 Christy Bennett Classy Dashin Bandit 16.077 1D

7 Kathy Dickason Smoke 16.251 1D

8 Jaleigh Schreyer Diva 16.264 1D

9 Kelly Peebles Mr JB 0845 16.301 1D

10 Layna Blount TL Hollywood Smartz 16.306 1D

11 April Forde AK S 16.309 1D

12 Stevee McEwen Maddy 16.368 1D

13 Katie Carroll Hootie Miester 16.378 1D

14 Erin Wetzel Frosty At Night 16.444 1D

1 Carlton Pailey Pearce Priscilla 16.511 2D $259

2 Kirin Malisoff Rooster 16.547 2D $194

3 Hannah Rae GL Dashing Guy 16.554 2D $129

4 Taylor Zbytek Burn My Valentine 16.593 2D $65

5 Abby Bennett Reba 16.598 2D

6 Janet Mclain Fires Special Angel 16.639 2D

7 Delaney Thompson Hasta Bee 16.709 2D

8 Taylor Mcintyre Stickcows Blue Boy 16.723 2D

9 Kathy Dickason Andy 16.763 2D

10 Rhyan Heggie Juice 16.784 2D

11 Brigitte Campfield Legit To Cash 16.803 2D

12 Victoria Brown Fastest Lane Ta Fame 16.828 2D

13 KB Unger Jess Hold Em 16.924 2D

14 Dakota Waters Lil Randy 16.927 2D

1 Rhyan Heggie Baby 16.998 3D $189

2 Jordan Dieter Shuga Dash 17.138 3D $142

3 Mackenzie Howell Neo 17.166 3D $95

4 Mackenzie Howell Tush 17.204 3D $47

5 Halla Soop Nellie 17.216 3D

6 Katie Tvenstrup Lipstick 17.236 3D

7 Taylor Zbytek Krimps Frosted Money 17.283 3D

8 Ema-rae Blanchard Gibbs Mr Hickory 17.364 3D

9 Carlton Pailey Pearce Daisy 17.584 3D

10 Dana Yecker MR Kellys Girl 17.719 3D

11 Kirin Malisoff Tapout 17.846 3D

12 Delaney Thompson Diamond 17.935 3D

1 Bre Provent DP Hailon 18.003 4D $154

2 Sonia Diaz Zacks Firewater Guy 18.113 4D $116

3 Christian Caldwell JB Pep Frost 18.155 4D $77

4 Natasha Anderson Scamps Rookie 18.238 4D $39

5 Magan Morel Poco 18.342 4D

Total Entries: 71     Total Paid: $2240
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6 Robbie Lynn Pella Frenchmans Bugatti 18.362 4D

7 Pam Mosher Rescue Running for Cherokee 18.423 4D

8 Erin Lindstrom Whiskey 18.532 4D

9 Taylor Zbytek Zanabono 18.824 4D

10 Julia Robertson Sheza Pokie Lil Girl 18.890 4D

11 Melissa Peterson Fox 19.045 4D

12 Kari Wilbanks Fifty Chips 19.295 4D

13 Kelly Peebles JTF Seekin Easy Cash 19.416 4D

14 Susan Watson Fruit Loop 19.513 4D

15 Magan Morel Rocket 19.776 4D

16 Halla Soop Starberts Starlight 20.867 4D

17 Natasha Anderson Mr Gordy Skipanstar 22.008 4D

18 Wendy Wilson Ima Blazing Hot 31.500 4D

Ema-rae Blanchard Gettr Sum Chocolate 17.024 NO TIME

Erin Wetzel Catchin Dinero 554 16.607 NO TIME

Payton Conly Spank Em Hank 777.000 NO TIME

Bree Herrera Firen Back 17.680 NO TIME

Kayla Tvenstrup Short Lil Toy Lynx 16.017 NO TIME

Melissa Peterson Yogi 19.712 NO TIME

Taylor Zbytek NN Cook County Wyatt 777.000 NO TIME

Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 16.692 NO TIME

Brittany Gross Scoot 24.844 NO TIME

Deia Colao Firen Little Lena 18.112 NO TIME

Margo Crowther Shes Packin Fame 999.000 SCRATCH

Margo Crowther Grandiose Guy 999.000 SCRATCH

Savannah Mitchell MP Power PlayDay 999.000 SCRATCH

Kristen Bramble Kool Sweet Tater Pie 999.000 SCRATCH

Total Entries: 71     Total Paid: $2240
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PLACE YOUTH RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Jaleigh Schreyer Diva 16.264 1D $68

2 Carlton Pailey Pearce Priscilla 16.511 1D $49

3 Kirin Malisoff Rooster 16.547 1D

4 Abby Bennett Reba 16.598 1D

5 Delaney Thompson Hasta Bee 16.709 1D

1 Ema-rae Blanchard Gibbs Mr Hickory 17.364 3D $44

2 Kirin Malisoff Tapout 17.846 3D $34

3 Bre Provent DP Hailon 18.003 3D

1 Magan Morel Poco 18.342 4D $36

2 Magan Morel Rocket 19.776 4D $29

Ema-rae Blanchard Gettr Sum Chocolate 17.024 NO TIME

Payton Conly Spank Em Hank 777.000 NO TIME

Savannah Mitchell MP Power PlayDay 999.000 SCRATCH

Total Entries: 13     Total Paid: $260
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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Christian Caldwell JB Pep Frost 18.155 1D $60

2 Pam Mosher Rescue Running for Cherokee 18.423 1D

Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 16.692 NO TIME

Total Entries: 3   · Total Paid: $60   · NO TIMES: 1
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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Delaney Thompson Hasta Bee 23.392 1D $82

2 Carlton Pailey Pearce Daisy 23.569 1D

1 Ema-rae Blanchard Gibbs Mr Hickory 23.918 2D $72

2 Mackenzie Howell Tush 23.936 2D

1 Bre Provent DP Hailon 36.439 4D $42

2 Jaleigh Schreyer Diva 41.161 4D

Carlton Pailey Pearce Grumpy 777.000 NO TIME

Savannah Mitchell Blazin Memories 999.000 SCRATCH

Total Entries: 8   · Total Paid: $196   · NO TIMES: 1   · SCRATCHES: 1




